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2-conductor diode terminal block
CENTRE MARKING WITH DIODE 1 N
4007 for DIN 35 rail
2002-1211/1000-410
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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Cross section1 (Cross section / mm²)
Cross section2 (Cross section / AWG)
Strip length (Strip length / mm)
Current intensity (Current intensity / A)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
No. of connection Points (No. of connection Points)
No. of potentials (No. of potentials)
COLOR (COLOR)
Comment (Comment)

2002-1211/1000-410
0.25 - 2.5 (4)
22 - 12
10 - 12
1
33
5.2
48.5
2
1
grau
Schaltung I

2-conductor diode terminal block
CENTRE MARKING WITH DIODE 1 N
4007 for DIN 35 rail
2002-1211/1000-410


